














ДатаОзначение

Пров.

Разр.

Изм. Подпис

Лист

Мащаб Маса

Стадий

1 / 1 9900 TOP

1:1 0 kg

2020/11/05

12
5

76

10M

12
0

labor
Textfeld
Annex 1



ДатаОзначение

Пров.

Разр.

Изм. Подпис

Лист

Мащаб Маса

Стадий

1 / 1 9900 SIDE

1:1 0 kg

2020/11/05

12
5

12
9
,4

76

78,7

10
M

120

labor
Textfeld
Annex 2
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